Account# DBA

930007320
930007323
930007319
930007316
930007353
930007365
930007360
930007314
930007340
930007341
930007342
930007348
930007313
930007362
930007339
930007311
930007312
930007344

3 H'S BAKING COMPANY
AK'S DONUTS

BSSH CORP/CRAFTSMAN WOOD FIRED PIZZA

DRAKE ELECTRIC
E-TECH INSTALLS
H.R.K. GROUP INC
HIDDEN REALM

JO JO PERSONAL CARE
KOKORO WELLNESS

LE FAMILY PRACTICE
MONICA COTHRAN
NATADREW LLC
OCEAN SURGICAL INC.
ORANGE COAST POWER, LLC
SANCHEZ PRODUCE

THE POKEMON COMPANY INTERNATIONAL INC.

VITAL VEIN AND VASCULAR
WYRD INSTRUMENTS LLC

Expiration date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
11/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2023

Bus address

219 BAGNALL AVE

736 W CHAPMAN AVE

148 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
307 LASSEN CIR

1281 HOLT DR

704 RICHFIELD RD

1049 E IMPERIAL HWY

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 201

718 ALCOTT AVE

1325 N ROSE DR SUITE 202
PO BOX 761

1237 DESOTO ST

1325 N ROSE DR SUITE 210
780 S VAN BUREN ST UNITD
1059 WALLGREEN ST

710 N ROSE DR

1325 N ROSE DR SUITE 102
1708 SAINT JAMES PL

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1902
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1422
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4251
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6760
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2704
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840
PLACENTIA, CA 92871-0661
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3903
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6631
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7041
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7520
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2318

License status

Renewal Sent
Active
Pending
Active

Active

Active
Pending
Active
Renewal Sent
Active

Active
Renewal Sent
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Renewal Sent

Phone number

(
(

(
(

(
(

(

(
(
(
(

714) 247-9365
714) 579-1777

949) 966-1688
323) 826-9508

909) 977-6996
949) 431-6701

408) 823-3996

714) 451-4595
714) 348-4867
425) 229-6000
949) 229-2003
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