

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930007320	3 H'S BAKING COMPANY	12/31/2023	219 BAGNALL AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1902	Renewal Sent	
930007323	AK'S DONUTS	12/31/2023	736 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703	Active	(714) 247-9365
930007319	BSSH CORP/CRAFTSMAN WOOD FIRED PIZZA	12/31/2023	148 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Pending	(714) 579-1777
930007316	DRAKE ELECTRIC	10/31/2024	307 LASSEN CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1422	Active	
930007353	E-TECH INSTALLS	10/31/2024	1281 HOLT DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4251	Active	(949) 966-1688
930007365	H.R.K. GROUP INC	12/31/2024	704 RICHFIELD RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6760	Active	(323) 826-9508
930007360	HIDDEN REALM	12/31/2023	1049 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717	Pending	
930007314	JO JO PERSONAL CARE	12/31/2023	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 201	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	Active	(909) 977-6996
930007340	KOKORO WELLNESS	12/31/2023	718 ALCOTT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2704	Renewal Sent	(949) 431-6701
930007341	LE FAMILY PRACTICE	6/30/2024	1325 N ROSE DR SUITE 202	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840	Active	
930007342	MONICA COTHRAN	6/30/2024	PO BOX 761	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-0661	Active	
930007348	NATADREW LLC	12/31/2023	1237 DESOTO ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3903	Renewal Sent	(408) 823-3996
930007313	OCEAN SURGICAL INC.	6/30/2024	1325 N ROSE DR SUITE 210	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840	Active	
930007362	ORANGE COAST POWER, LLC	11/30/2024	780 S VAN BUREN ST UNIT D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6631	Active	(714) 451-4595
930007339	SANCHEZ PRODUCE	6/30/2024	1059 WALLGREEN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7041	Active	(714) 348-4867
930007311	THE POKEMON COMPANY INTERNATIONAL INC.	6/30/2024	710 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7520	Active	(425) 229-6000
930007312	VITAL VEIN AND VASCULAR	6/30/2024	1325 N ROSE DR SUITE 102	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840	Active	(949) 229-2003
930007344	WYRD INSTRUMENTS LLC	12/31/2023	1708 SAINT JAMES PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2318	Renewal Sent	